
NAME EMAIL UNIVERSITY ACCOMMODATION TALK
Antoine	
  Julien antoine.julien@math.ntnu.no NTNU	
  Trondheim Single	
  room
Asger	
  Törnquist asgert@math.ku.dk University	
  of	
  Copenhagen
Bas	
  Jordans bpjordan@math.uio.no University	
  of	
  Oslo Double	
  room Talk	
  #3	
  on	
  December	
  14
Benjamin	
  Randeris benjaminjohannesen@gmail.com Aarhus	
  University Double	
  room
Christian	
  Skau csk@math.ntnu.no NTNU	
  Trondheim Single	
  room
Clarisson	
  R.	
  Canlubo crpcanlubo@math.upd.edu.ph University	
  of	
  Copenhagen
David	
  Kyed david.kyed@gmail.com University	
  of	
  Southern	
  Denmark Single	
  room Talk	
  #1	
  on	
  December	
  12
Dominic	
  Enders Dominic.Enders@math.ku.dk University	
  of	
  Copenhagen Talk	
  #8	
  on	
  December	
  13
Dorte	
  Olesen dorte.olesen@mat.dtu.dk The	
  Danish	
  Technical	
  University
Eduard	
  Ortega eduard.ortega.esparza@gmail.com NTNU	
  Trondheim Single	
  room Talk	
  #10	
  on	
  December	
  13
Erik	
  Alfsen alfsen@math.uio.no University	
  of	
  Oslo Single	
  room Talk	
  #3	
  on	
  December	
  13
Erik	
  Bakken erikmaki@math.ntnu.no NTNU	
  Trondheim Double	
  room Talk	
  #2	
  on	
  December	
  14
Erik	
  Bedos bedos@math.uio.no University	
  of	
  Oslo Single	
  room Talk	
  #5	
  on	
  December	
  13
Erik	
  Christensen echris@math.ku.dk University	
  of	
  Copenhagen Double	
  room
Erling	
  Størmer erlings@math.uio.no University	
  of	
  Oslo Single	
  room
George	
  Elliott elliott@math.toronto.edu Universities	
  of	
  Copenhagen	
  and	
  Toronto Single	
  room Talk	
  #4	
  on	
  December	
  12
Gunnar	
  Restorff GunnarR@setur.fo University	
  of	
  the	
  Faroe	
  Islands Double	
  room Talk	
  #7	
  on	
  December	
  13
Henrik	
  D.	
  Pedersen henrik.petersen@epfl.ch École	
  Polytechnique	
  Fédérale	
  de	
  Lausanne Single	
  room Talk	
  #9	
  on	
  December	
  14
James	
  Gabe jamiegabe123@hotmail.com University	
  of	
  Copenhagen Talk	
  #8	
  on	
  December	
  14
Jens	
  Kaad jenskaad@hotmail.com SISSA	
  Trieste Single	
  room Talk	
  #5	
  on	
  December	
  12
Jeong-­‐Hee	
  Hong hongjh@hhu.ac.kr Korea	
  Maritime	
  University	
   Double	
  room
Johannes	
  Aastrup aastrup@math.uni-­‐hannover.de Universität	
  Hannover Single	
  room Talk	
  #3	
  on	
  December	
  12
Kang	
  Li xvh893@math.ku.dk University	
  of	
  Copenhagen
Karen	
  Bakke	
  Haga karen@bakke.haga.dk University	
  of	
  Copenhagen
Ken	
  Dykema Ken.Dykema@math.tamu.edu Texas	
  A&M Talk	
  #1	
  on	
  December	
  13
Kristian	
  Knudsen	
  Olesen olesen@math.ku.dk University	
  of	
  Copenhagen
Lars	
  Tuset lars.tuset@hioa.no Oslo	
  University	
  College	
  of	
  Applied	
  Sciences Single	
  room
Liguang	
  Wang wlg@amss.ac.cn University	
  of	
  Copenhagen Single	
  room Talk	
  #6	
  on	
  December	
  14
Lyudmyla	
  Turowska turowska@chalmers.se University	
  of	
  Gothenburg Single	
  room Talk	
  #4	
  on	
  December	
  13
Magdalena	
  Musat musat@math.ku.dk University	
  of	
  Copenhagen
Magnus	
  D.	
  Norling magnudn@math.uio.no University	
  of	
  Oslo Double	
  room Talk	
  #9	
  on	
  December	
  13



NAME EMAIL UNIVERSITY ACCOMMODATION TALK
Makoto	
  Yamashita makotoy@math.ku.dk Ochanomizu	
  University Single	
  room Talk	
  #2	
  on	
  December	
  12
Marcus	
  de	
  Chiffre m08mdc@math.ku.dk University	
  of	
  Copenhagen
Martin	
  Christensen martin.doesnt.exist@gmail.com University	
  of	
  Copenhagen
Martin	
  Wanvik martinw@math.ntnu.no NTNU	
  Trondheim Double	
  room Talk	
  #4	
  on	
  December	
  14
Matias	
  Lolk lolkie@gmail.com University	
  of	
  Copenhagen
Mikael	
  Rørdam rordam@math.ku.dk University	
  of	
  Copenhagen
Nadia	
  S.	
  Larsen nadiasl@math.uio.no University	
  of	
  Oslo Single	
  room
Niek	
  de	
  Kleijn wvg505@math.ku.dk University	
  of	
  Copenhagen
Rasmus	
  Sylvester	
  Bryder m08rsb@math.ku.dk University	
  of	
  Copenhagen
Rune	
  Johansen rune@math.ku.dk University	
  of	
  Copenhagen Talk	
  #1	
  on	
  December	
  14
Ryszard	
  Nest rnest@math.ku.dk University	
  of	
  Copenhagen
Sara	
  Arklint arklint@math.ku.dk University	
  of	
  Copenhagen Talk	
  #7	
  on	
  December	
  12
Sergey	
  Nesveyev sergeyn@math.uio.no University	
  of	
  Oslo Single	
  room
Søren	
  Eilers eilers@math.ku.dk University	
  of	
  Copenhagen Double	
  room
Søren	
  Knudby knudby@math.ku.dk University	
  of	
  Copenhagen Talk	
  #6	
  on	
  December	
  13
Sören	
  Möller moeller@imada.sdu.dk University	
  of	
  Southern	
  Denmark Single	
  room Talk	
  #7	
  on	
  December	
  14
Steen	
  Thorbjørnsen steenth@imf.au.dk Aarhus	
  University Single	
  room
Stefan	
  Wagner Stefan.Wagner@math.ku.dk University	
  of	
  Copenhagen
Steven	
  Deprez sdeprez@math.ku.dk University	
  of	
  Copenhagen Talk	
  #5	
  on	
  December	
  14
Thomas	
  L.	
  Schmidt	
   thomaslundsgaard@gmail.com Aarhus	
  University Double	
  room
Toke	
  Carlsen tokemeie@math.ntnu.no NTNU	
  Trondheim Single	
  room
Trond	
  Digernes digernes@math.ntnu.no NTNU	
  Trondheim Single	
  room
Tyrone	
  Crisp crisp@math.ku.dk University	
  of	
  Copenhagen Talk	
  #6	
  on	
  December	
  12
Uffe	
  Haagerup haagerup@math.ku.dk University	
  of	
  Copenhagen Single	
  room Talk	
  #2	
  on	
  December	
  13
Wojciech	
  Szymanski szymanski@imada.sdu.dk University	
  of	
  Southern	
  Denmark Double	
  room Talk	
  #10	
  on	
  December	
  14


